nozzle catalog
DIRTY JOBS
At the end of any high pressure cleaning process a nozzle is always required.
It takes water from the pump through the pipe and turns it into a work tool.
This tool may be used to unblock an obstructed pipe, to clean a storm drain,
to break down an obstruction, to remove sand or roots….
or it simply helps you doing a good job.

(without inserts)
75510.17R ● ● 75510.360R ● ● 75510.260R ● ●
Insert configuration TA.75510.17R ● TA.75510.360R ● ● TA.75510.260R ● ●
Turbine nozzle
(without inserts)
75510.17T ● 75510.360T ● 75510.260T ●
Insert configuration TA.75510.17T ● TA.75510.360T ● TA.75510.260T ●
HEADS
Chain supporting head
w/chains
75527.25C1 ○ ○ ● 75527.27C1 ○ ○ ● 75527.30C ○ ○ ●
Carbide cutting head 75527.25B ○ ○ ○ 75527.27B ○ ○ ○ 75527.30B ○ ○ ○
SOLO head 75527.25D ● ● ○ 75527.27D ● ● ○ 75527.30D ● ● ○
CHAINS
Sprocket chain set 75001.10A-K1 ○ ○ ● 75001.11-K1 ○ ○ ● 75001.15-K1 ○ ○ ●
DN 70 SOLO chain 50.CC070-8 ● ● ○
DN 100 SOLO chain 50.CC100-8 ● ● ○ 50.CC100-12 ● ● ○
DN 150 SOLO chain 50.CC150-12 ● ● ○ 50.CC150-12 ● ● ○
DN 200 SOLO chain 50.CC200-12 ● ● ○
DN 225 SOLO chain 50.CC225-12 ○ ○ ○
CENTRALIZERS
DN70 ring centralizer 5305.12A ● ● ●
DN100 ring centralizer 5305.12B ● ● ● 5305.34B ● ● ○
DN125 ring centralizer 5305.34A ○ ○ ●

DISCHARGED FLOW
Double threaded intermediate device
MEDUSA
Medusa is a flushing device to be fixed on the steel suction pipe.
At the same time it cleans bottom and walls of the manhole and sucks sediments.
It can also be used for hydro excavation applications.
Inlet: 1/2” M or F available on request.
Part No.
Suction hose DN
(mm)
Pipe OD
range (mm)
Weight
(kg)
000D.080 80 mm / 3” 75 - 84 3,0
000D.100 100 mm / 4 “ 95 - 104 3,3
000D.120 120 mm / 5” 115 - 125 3,8
000D.150 150 mm / 6” 145 - 154 3,9
000D.200 200 mm / 8” 195 - 204 5,5
www.nuovacontec.com 25
Save Hose Devices
LOWER GUIDE
Lower guide “banana” style (5900.07) is used in the lower part